
NORTHBOUND WEEKDAY SERVICE NORTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE
TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games

WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

WEEKDAY SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES WEEKEND SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES

Train No. 167 169 171 173

Santa Clara 9:34p 10:04p 10:36p 11:36p
Lawrence 9:39p 10:09p 10:41p 11:41p
Sunnyvale 9:42p 10:12p 10:44p 11:44p

Mountain View 9:46p 10:16p 10:48p 11:48p
San Antonio 9:49p 10:19p 10:51p 11:51p

California Avenue 9:52p 10:22p 10:54p 11:54p
Palo Alto 9:55p 10:25p 10:57p 11:57p

Menlo Park 9:58p 10:28p 11:00p 12:00a
Redwood City 10:03p 10:33p 11:05p 12:05a

San Carlos 10:07p 10:37p 11:09p 12:09a
Belmont 10:09p 10:39p 11:11p 12:11a
Hillsdale 10:12p 10:42p 11:14p 12:14a

Hayward Park 10:15p 10:45p 11:17p 12:17a
San Mateo 10:17p 10:47p 11:19p 12:19a

Burlingame 10:20p 10:50p 11:22p 12:22a
Millbrae 10:24p 10:54p 11:26p 12:26a

San Bruno 10:27p 10:57p 11:29p 12:29a
S. San Francisco 10:30p 11:00p 11:32p 12:32a

Bayshore 10:35p 11:05p 11:37p 12:37a
22nd Street 10:40p 11:10p 11:42p 12:42a

San Francisco 10:46p 11:16p 11:48p 12:48a

Train No. 151* 425* 153** 155* 4429*

Gilroy

San Martin

Morgan Hill

Blossom Hill

Capitol

Tamien 5:52p

San Jose Diridon 5:28p 5:43p 5:58p 6:28p 6:43p

College Park – – – – –

Santa Clara 5:34p 5:49p 6:04p 6:34p 6:49p

Train No. 619* 631* 633** 643*

Tamien 2:51p

San Jose Diridon 11:26a 2:26p 2:56p 5:26p

College Park – – – –

Santa Clara 11:32a 2:32p 3:02p 5:32p

ZO
NE

 4

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

ZO
NE

 1

Train No. 637 649 651 661

Santa Clara 4:02p 7:02p 7:32p 10:02p

Lawrence 4:07p 7:07p 7:37p 10:07p

Sunnyvale 4:11p 7:11p 7:41p 10:11p

Mountain View 4:15p 7:15p 7:45p 10:15p

San Antonio 4:18p 7:18p 7:48p 10:18p

California Ave 4:21p 7:21p 7:51p 10:21p

Palo Alto 4:24p 7:24p 7:54p 10:24p

Menlo Park 4:26p 7:26p 7:56p 10:26p

Redwood City 4:32p 7:32p 8:02p 10:32p

San Carlos 4:35p 7:35p 8:05p 10:35p

Belmont 4:38p 7:38p 8:08p 10:38p

Hillsdale 4:41p 7:41p 8:11p 10:41p

Hayward Park 4:43p 7:43p 8:13p 10:43p

San Mateo 4:46p 7:46p 8:16p 10:46p

Burlingame 4:48p 7:48p 8:18p 10:48p

Broadway 4:51p 7:51p 8:21p 10:51p

Millbrae 4:54p 7:54p 8:24p 10:54p

San Bruno 4:57p 7:57p 8:27p 10:57p

S. San Francisco 5:00p 8:00p 8:30p 11:00p

Bayshore 5:05p 8:05p 8:35p 11:05p

22nd Street 5:10p 8:10p 8:40p 11:10p

San Francisco 5:16p 8:16p 8:46p 11:16p

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

Caltrain is proud to serve  
PayPal Park, the home of Bay FC

Take Caltrain to the Santa Clara Station. 
Trains travel between San Jose, Palo Alto 
and San Francisco. 

Caltrain departs frequently from  
San Francisco Station, located at 4th and 
King streets, every 5 to 20 minutes during 
peak weekday hours and every 30 minutes 
during mid-day, evenings and weekends. 

At Santa Clara station, head East under the 
pedestrian tunnel onto Brokaw Road and 
turn right on Wondo Way to PayPal Park.  

It’s an easy 10-15 minute walk from the 
station to PayPal Park. Bring your bike  
on Caltrain and park at PayPal Park’s bike 
parking. 

Please check the weekday and weekend 
train schedules for service to and from  
the park at caltrain.com/schedules.  
Select the Schedule tab at the top of 
the page to view the current Caltrain 
schedules. 

continue on back page

EFFECTIVE January 27, 2025 Timetable subject to change without notice.

— Train bypasses station.  * From San Jose Diridon Station   ** From Tamien Station4XX Limited 4
5XX Limited 5

1XX Local 1
2XX Local 2Legendcaltrain.com/bayfc

CALTRAIN SCHEDULE
BAY FC HOME GAMES



WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE

Train No. 164** 166* 168** 170*

Santa Clara 10:06p 10:36p 11:06p 11:36p

College Park – – – –

San Jose Diridon 10:13p 10:42p 11:13p 11:42p

Tamien 10:18p 11:18p

Capitol

Blossom Hill

Morgan Hill

San Martin

GilroyZO
NE

 6
ZO

NE
 5

ZO
NE

 4

Train No. 146 420 148 150

San Francisco 4:25p 4:48p 4:55p 5:25p
22nd Street 4:30p 4:53p 5:00p 5:30p

Bayshore 4:34p – 5:04p 5:34p
S. San Francisco 4:40p 5:01p 5:10p 5:40p

San Bruno 4:43p – 5:13p 5:43p
Millbrae   4:46p 5:07p 5:16p 5:46p

Burlingame 4:50p – 5:20p 5:50p
San Mateo 4:53p 5:12p 5:23p 5:53p

Hayward Park 4:55p – 5:25p 5:55p
Hillsdale 4:57p 5:15p 5:27p 5:57p
Belmont 5:01p – 5:31p 6:01p

San Carlos 5:03p – 5:33p 6:03p
Redwood City 5:07p 5:22p 5:37p 6:07p

Menlo Park 5:11p 5:26p 5:41p 6:11p
Palo Alto 5:14p 5:29p 5:44p 6:14p

California Avenue 5:17p 5:32p 5:47p 6:17p
San Antonio 5:21p 5:36p 5:51p 6:21p

Mountain View 5:24p 5:39p 5:54p 6:24p
Sunnyvale 5:28p 5:43p 5:58p 6:28p
Lawrence 5:31p 5:46p 6:01p 6:31p

Santa Clara 5:36p 5:51p 6:06p 6:36pZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN JOSE

Train No. 630** 642** 644* 654**

Santa Clara 4:07p 7:07p 7:37p 10:07p

San Jose Diridon 4:15p 7:15p 7:44p 10:15p

Tamien 4:19p 7:19p 10:19p

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

Train No. 616 628 630 640

San Francisco 11:25a 2:25p 2:55p 5:25p

22nd Street 11:30a 2:30p 3:00p 5:30p

Bayshore 11:34a 2:34p 3:04p 5:34p

S. San Francisco 11:40a 2:40p 3:10p 5:40p

San Bruno 11:43a 2:43p 3:13p 5:43p

Millbrae 11:46a 2:46p 3:16p 5:46p

Broadway 11:49a 2:49p 3:19p 5:49p

Burlingame 11:51a 2:51p 3:21p 5:51p

San Mateo 11:54a 2:54p 3:24p 5:54p

Hayward Park 11:56a 2:56p 3:26p 5:56p

Hillsdale 11:59a 2:59p 3:29p 5:59p

Belmont 12:02p 3:02p 3:32p 6:02p

San Carlos 12:04p 3:04p 3:34p 6:04p

Redwood City 12:08p 3:08p 3:38p 6:08p

Menlo Park 12:12p 3:12p 3:42p 6:12p

Palo Alto 12:16p 3:16p 3:46p 6:16p

California Avenue 12:19p 3:19p 3:49p 6:19p

San Antonio 12:22p 3:22p 3:52p 6:22p

Mountain View 12:25p 3:25p 3:55p 6:25p

Sunnyvale 12:29p 3:29p 3:59p 6:29p

Lawrence 12:33p 3:33p 4:03p 6:33p

Santa Clara 12:37p 3:37p 4:07p 6:37pZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAY SERVICE SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE
TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games

WEEKDAY SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES WEEKEND SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES

ZO
NE

 4

Go Cheer, Go Caltrain 

Stay informed with Caltrain’s text and  
email alerts — customize notifications 
for your trains, travel days, and times 
to receive real-time updates on service 
changes, bike car capacity, and delays.  
Plus, with weekend service every  
30 minutes, it’s easier than ever to 
ride to your favorite events. Sign up at 
caltrain.com/text-alerts for a hassle-free 
subscription and a more reliable commute. 

Alcohol reminder

Caltrain reminds customers that  
open alcoholic beverages are  
prohibited on the trains beginning  
at 9:00 pm on event nights.

For more information 

Customer Service: 1.800.660.4287 
Hearing Impaired: (TTY) 650.508.6448
Weekdays: 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Weekends & Holidays: 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Para traducción llama al 1.800.660.4287.
如需翻譯,請電 1.800.660.4287.
Cần dịch thuật, xin gọi 1.800.660.4287.

CALTRAIN SCHEDULE
BAY FC HOME GAMES

EFFECTIVE January 27, 2025 Timetable subject to change without notice.

— Train bypasses station.  * From San Jose Diridon Station   ** From Tamien Station4XX Limited 4
5XX Limited 5

1XX Local 1
2XX Local 2Legend


